

## **2024 Confidence Learning Center Auction Donation Form**



Date Ent. SS:

I would like to donate an auction item(s) to Confidence Learning Center. I understand my item(s) will be sold in their fundraising online silent auction launching **June 13<sup>th</sup> and ending on June 15<sup>th</sup>**; which coincides with their **2024 Sertoman Mariucci Fest/ Classic Events**. My donation may be combined with other donated items in the form of packages or gift baskets as deemed appropriate by the auction committee.

Funds from the auction will support Confidence Learning Center operations and programs that benefit people with developmental & cognitive disabilities. I recognize that I can provide marketing materials to display with my donation including brochures & business cards to promote my business. I understand that my in-kind donation to Confidence Learning Center is tax-deductible. I will receive recognition of my gift at the event and receive a mailed letter of acknowledgment for my tax purposes following the event.

Confidence Learning Center tax id # is 41-0985513.

Name of Business/Individual to be recognized as Auction Donor	r (or write Anonymous if do not want	event recognition of your gift)
Contact Name/Person to Receive Thank You Letter		
Address	/City/State/Zip	
Phone	Email	
Description of Auction Item(s)		
Estimated Value of Donated Item(s)		
· ·	_	contact you to arrange delivery/pickup)
Are you providing display materials? Please specify:  If you want Confidence Learning Center to create a gift certifical		
Amount of Gift Certificate:Any Date, Time or Blackout Restrictions:	Expiration of Gift Certificate:	
Signature		
Please complete, sign and return form by MAY 26 <sup>TH</sup> to: Confidence Learning Center/Attn: Molly 1620 Mary Fawcett Memorial Drive East Gull Lake, Minnesota 56401		Office Use Only: Date Rcvd: Rcvd by:

Questions: call 218-828-2344 or email molly@confidencelearningcenter.org